NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0681845 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/30/2017 2:34:18 AM

4/30/2017 2:34:18 Al Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: GREATER LOUISVILLE COUNCIL OF THE BLIND, INC.

Company ID: 0681845 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/28/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/30/2017 2:34:18 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

148 VERNON AVENUE LOUISVILLE, KY 40206

Registered Agent Name/Address

CARLA RUSCHIVAL 148 VERNON AVENUE LOUISVILLE, KY 40206

Current Officers

President Billy Wright 2110 Vernon Ct., Louisville, KY 40206
Secretary NATALIE Couch 319 Crescent Spring Dr., Louisville, KY 40206
Vice President Debra Lewis 107 Fenley Ave. A-1, Louisville, KY 40207
Treasurer DEANNA SCOGGINS 179 Coral Ave., Louisville, KY 40206
Vice President Josh Gentry 2102 Vernon Ct., Louisville, KY 40206

Directors

Director PATRICIA COX 3817 Tuesday Way, Louisville, KY 40219
Director Crystal Brock 2841 Coleen Ct., Louisville, KY 40206
Director DAVID SMITH 3802 Landherr Dr., Louisville, KY 40299
Director KENDALL PERRY 735 Eastern Pkwy. 110, Louisville, KY 40217

Signatures

SignatureCarla RuschivalTitlePast President